
FSM SUMMER SCHEDULE - 2021

DAY/DATE WHERE ACTIVITY

Wednesday, June 16 Grace McDonald Park Whiffleball

Wednesday, June 23 F & M Park Ultimate Frisbee

Sunday, June 27 Pirate’s Cove 6 PM/$7.00 Mini Golf/DQ

Wednesday, June 30 East Bay Beach Cricket

Wednesday, July 7 Acme Beach Beach Volleyball

Wednesday, July 14 Church Softball

Wednesday, July 21 Grace McDonald Park Kickball

Wednesday, July 28 Civic Center Ultimate Frisbee

Sunday, August 1 Dune Climb 4:00 – 8:00 PM

Wednesday, August 4 Church Dodgeball

Wednesday, August 11 Church Water Games

Wednesday, August 18 Church Speedball

Sunday, August 22 Acme Beach Cookout

Wednesday, August 25 NO CLUBS

Wednesday meetings are from 7-9 PM. In case of inclement weather, we will meet at the church. Questions
about Wednesday nights or locations, check www.eastbaycalvary.org . Transportation will NOT be provided,
unless otherwise noted.

http://www.fsmweb.net

